
                                     Falcon CC Invitational
                   University of Wisconsin - River Falls - Kilkarney Hills Golf Course
                                         River Falls, WI
                                       September 11, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time     Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
       1    1 8944 Ruth Steinke             Sr Carleton                  21:37.21  5:48 
       2    2 9074 Kathleen Thorn           Sr Wis.-Stout                22:16.36  5:59 
       3    3 8900 Annika Halverson         So Bethel (Minn.)            22:27.51  6:02 
       4    4 8935 Emily Kaegi              So Carleton                  22:40.37  6:05 
       5    5 8971 Lauren Shurson           Sr Gustavus Adolphus         22:41.71  6:06 
       6    6 8972 Marit Sonnesyn           Sr Gustavus Adolphus         22:44.77  6:07 
       7    7 9020 Sam Sunstrom             Jr St. Cloud State           23:10.26  6:13 
       8    8 8934 Dorrian Jaffe            So Carleton                  23:16.49  6:15 
       9    9 8937 Nicole Nipper            Jr Carleton                  23:25.53  6:17 
      10   10 8904 Natalie Kessler          Jr Bethel (Minn.)            23:28.10  6:18 
      11   11 9105 Kelli Praska             Fr Wis.-Superior             23:29.86  6:19 
      12   12 9064 Danielle Magnuson        So Wis.-Stout                23:33.83  6:20 
      13   13 9072 Morgan Sweeney           Sr Wis.-Stout                23:40.45  6:21 
      14   14 8957 Mata Agre                Sr Gustavus Adolphus         23:45.65  6:23 
      15   15 8962 Lydia Hayes              So Gustavus Adolphus         23:45.76  6:23 
      16   16 8968 Lotus Schifsky           Fr Gustavus Adolphus         23:46.05  6:23 
      17   17 9017 Rachel Sakry             Jr St. Cloud State           23:46.72  6:23 
      18   18 8938 Winona Rachel            Jr Carleton                  23:49.35  6:24 
      19   19 9068 Sarah Schrom             Fr Wis.-Stout                23:52.34  6:25 
      20   20 8930 Lindsey Chavez           So Carleton                  23:57.32  6:26 
      21   21 8966 Olivia Rosenow           So Gustavus Adolphus         23:58.25  6:26 
      22   22 9007 Marie Morrier            So St. Catherine             23:58.29  6:26 
      23   23 8940 Morgan Richmond          Sr Carleton                  23:58.96  6:26 
      24   24 9009 Shannon Strickland       Jr St. Catherine             23:59.47  6:27 
      25   25 9006 Courtney Kirkeide        Jr St. Catherine             24:01.97  6:27 
      26   26 9037 Maddy Hvidston           Fr Wis.-River Falls          24:04.70  6:28 
      27   27 9066 Jessica Petruzates       Fr Wis.-Stout                24:05.47  6:28 
      28   28 8965 Sadie Novak-Klug         So Gustavus Adolphus         24:08.89  6:29 
      29      8943 Pombie Silverman         Jr Carleton                  24:09.61  6:29 
      30      8973 Megan Weaver             Fr Gustavus Adolphus         24:14.02  6:30 
      31   29 9038 Nikki Jurik              Fr Wis.-River Falls          24:15.49  6:31 
      32      8929 Caroline Campbell        Sr Carleton                  24:18.56  6:32 
      33      8936 Laura Nakasaka           Jr Carleton                  24:22.19  6:33 
      34   30 9058 Sydnee Braun             Jr Wis.-Stout                24:25.36  6:34 
      35      8942 Abby Sharer              So Carleton                  24:30.78  6:35 
      36   31 9015 Zia Matti                So St. Cloud State           24:31.02  6:35 
      37      8958 Mikaela Algren           Fr Gustavus Adolphus         24:39.89  6:37 
      38      8960 Courtney Branch          Sr Gustavus Adolphus         24:40.76  6:38 
      39   32 9032 Deanna Cahoon-Draus         Wis.-River Falls          24:43.48  6:38 
      40      8969 Abigail Schnabel         Fr Gustavus Adolphus         24:46.44  6:39 
      41   33 8903 Lindsay Johnson          So Bethel (Minn.)            24:47.97  6:40 
      42      8974 Stephanie Welke          Jr Gustavus Adolphus         24:48.04  6:40 
      43   34 9065 Rebecca Maxwell          Fr Wis.-Stout                24:48.74  6:40 
      44      8975 Sofie Wicklund           Fr Gustavus Adolphus         24:51.62  6:41 
      45      9071 Brittany Staab           Fr Wis.-Stout                24:53.76  6:41 
      46   35 9013 Maria Hauer              So St. Cloud State           24:54.76  6:41 
      47   36 8895 Nikki Betzler            Sr Bethel (Minn.)            24:55.45  6:42 
      48      9063 Sylvia Lechnir           Fr Wis.-Stout                24:55.59  6:42 
      49      8931 Senya Combs              Sr Carleton                  24:56.13  6:42 
      50      9059 Brianna Ferguson         So Wis.-Stout                25:00.03  6:43 
      51   37 9034 Abby Fouts                  Wis.-River Falls          25:03.93  6:44 
      52   38 8902 Emmy Inwards             So Bethel (Minn.)            25:04.58  6:44 
      53      9069 Courtney Shaffer         So Wis.-Stout                25:04.87  6:44 
      54   39 9042 Linsey Tolkkinen         Fr Wis.-River Falls          25:05.05  6:44 
      55      9073 Shelby Terhell           So Wis.-Stout                25:06.36  6:45 
      56      8941 Erin Roth                Sr Carleton                  25:07.44  6:45 
      57   40 9003 Ellie Cardinal           So St. Catherine             25:08.16  6:45 
      58   41 8906 Halle Marr               Sr Bethel (Minn.)            25:10.21  6:46 
      59   42 8901 Lydia Herath             Fr Bethel (Minn.)            25:31.34  6:51 
      60   43 9018 Tristan Sproul           So St. Cloud State           25:32.77  6:52 
      61      9075 Grace Weber              Fr Wis.-Stout                25:37.00  6:53 
      62   44 9036 Emma Hayes                  Wis.-River Falls          25:37.62  6:53 
      63   45 9002 Jackie Brine-Doyle       Fr St. Catherine             25:38.87  6:53 
      9/11/2015  7:30PM
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                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
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   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
      64      8907 Bailey Meyer             Fr Bethel (Minn.)            25:39.50  6:53 
      65      8910 Kelly Segura             Fr Bethel (Minn.)            25:45.13  6:55 
      66   46 9016 Kaylee Roelike           Jr St. Cloud State           25:47.12  6:55 
      67   47 9097 Jacquelyn Erickson       Sr Wis.-Superior             25:48.35  6:56 
      68   48 9031 Jeannie Bestor           Fr Wis.-River Falls          25:50.67  6:56 
      69      9033 Kimberly Carlson            Wis.-River Falls          25:54.62  6:57 
      70   49 9096 Alissa Boyhtari          So Wis.-Superior             25:57.15  6:58 
      71   50 9008 Michelle Perri           So St. Catherine             25:57.85  6:58 
      72      9062 Hannah Johnson           So Wis.-Stout                25:59.17  6:59 
      73      8964 Rachel Mohr              Sr Gustavus Adolphus         26:00.71  6:59 
      74      9040 Rachel Stairs               Wis.-River Falls          26:05.50  7:00 
      75      8898 McKinzie Fettig          Fr Bethel (Minn.)            26:07.33  7:01 
      76   51 9004 Catherine Degen          Fr St. Catherine             26:11.80  7:02 
      77      8908 Rachel Needham           Sr Bethel (Minn.)            26:14.13  7:03 
      78      9060 Miranda Gove             Fr Wis.-Stout                26:14.69  7:03 
      79      9039 Emily Klatt              Fr Wis.-River Falls          26:15.04  7:03 
      80   52 9019 Lindsay Stassen          Jr St. Cloud State           26:15.34  7:03 
      81      9067 Alexandra Ploeger        Fr Wis.-Stout                26:17.54  7:04 
      82   53 9109 Kalley Wilkie            Fr Wis.-Superior             26:18.16  7:04 
      83      9070 Courtney Smith           So Wis.-Stout                26:20.80  7:04 
      84      8897 Madison Clepper          Fr Bethel (Minn.)            26:30.62  7:07 
      85      8963 Makena Hofer             Jr Gustavus Adolphus         26:32.29  7:08 
      86      8970 Emily Severson           So Gustavus Adolphus         26:32.94  7:08 
      87      8899 Lexi Friesen             Sr Bethel (Minn.)            26:34.40  7:08 
      88      9061 Hailey Haen              So Wis.-Stout                26:36.36  7:09 
      89      9011 Bryana Waage             Fr St. Catherine             26:39.53  7:10 
      90   54 9104 Alaina Manthey           Fr Wis.-Superior             26:42.59  7:10 
      91      8909 Anna Pape                Jr Bethel (Minn.)            26:43.43  7:11 
      92      8911 McKenzie Van Loh         Fr Bethel (Minn.)            26:58.45  7:15 
      93      8959 Jenna Arvidson           So Gustavus Adolphus         27:06.24  7:17 
      94      8905 Laura Luttio             Fr Bethel (Minn.)            27:11.85  7:18 
      95      8961 Olivia Crocker           So Gustavus Adolphus         27:33.31  7:24 
      96      8894 Krista Anderson          Jr Bethel (Minn.)            27:51.09  7:29 
      97      9014 Savanna Hosler           Jr St. Cloud State           28:06.76  7:33 
      98   55 9102 Hannah Kautz             So Wis.-Superior             28:17.25  7:36 
      99   56 9101 Taylor Joyal             Fr Wis.-Superior             28:20.73  7:37 
     100      9106 Sara Schield             Jr Wis.-Superior             28:26.33  7:38 
     101      9035 Alanna Grant             Fr Wis.-River Falls          28:29.83  7:39 
     102      9005 Emily Hohenshell         So St. Catherine             28:55.19  7:46 
     103      9095 Sophia Bornowski         So Wis.-Superior             29:02.96  7:48 
     104      8896 Katie Caldwell           So Bethel (Minn.)            29:14.27  7:51 
     105      9103 Allisen Kloncz           Fr Wis.-Superior             29:24.44  7:54 
     106      9010 Jenna Thompson           Jr St. Catherine             29:28.20  7:55 
     107      9099 Rachel Hills             So Wis.-Superior             31:05.62  8:21 
     108      9100 Jessica Irvine           Jr Wis.-Superior             33:31.50  9:00 
      9/11/2015  7:30PM
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  1.    40  Carleton                              (22:57.79  114:48.95 2:12.14)
====================================================
  1      1  Ruth Steinke              Sr 21:37.21
  2      4  Emily Kaegi               So 22:40.37
  3      8  Dorrian Jaffe             So 23:16.49
  4      9  Nicole Nipper             Jr 23:25.53
  5     18  Winona Rachel             Jr 23:49.35
  6   ( 20) Lindsey Chavez            So 23:57.32
  7   ( 23) Morgan Richmond           Sr 23:58.96
   
  2.    56  Gustavus Adolphus                     (23:20.78  116:43.94 1:04.34)
====================================================
  1      5  Lauren Shurson            Sr 22:41.71
  2      6  Marit Sonnesyn            Sr 22:44.77
  3     14  Mata Agre                 Sr 23:45.65
  4     15  Lydia Hayes               So 23:45.76
  5     16  Lotus Schifsky            Fr 23:46.05
  6   ( 21) Olivia Rosenow            So 23:58.25
  7   ( 28) Sadie Novak-Klug          So 24:08.89
   
  3.    73  Wis.-Stout                            (23:29.69  117:28.45 1:49.11)
====================================================
  1      2  Kathleen Thorn            Sr 22:16.36
  2     12  Danielle Magnuson         So 23:33.83
  3     13  Morgan Sweeney            Sr 23:40.45
  4     19  Sarah Schrom              Fr 23:52.34
  5     27  Jessica Petruzates        Fr 24:05.47
  6   ( 30) Sydnee Braun              Jr 24:25.36
  7   ( 34) Rebecca Maxwell           Fr 24:48.74
   
  4.   120  Bethel (Minn.)                        (24:08.72  120:43.61 2:37.07)
====================================================
  1      3  Annika Halverson          So 22:27.51
  2     10  Natalie Kessler           Jr 23:28.10
  3     33  Lindsay Johnson           So 24:47.97
  4     36  Nikki Betzler             Sr 24:55.45
  5     38  Emmy Inwards              So 25:04.58
  6   ( 41) Halle Marr                Sr 25:10.21
  7   ( 42) Lydia Herath              Fr 25:31.34
   
  5.   133  St. Cloud State                       (24:23.10  121:55.53 2:22.51)
====================================================
  1      7  Sam Sunstrom              Jr 23:10.26
  2     17  Rachel Sakry              Jr 23:46.72
  3     31  Zia Matti                 So 24:31.02
  4     35  Maria Hauer               So 24:54.76
  5     43  Tristan Sproul            So 25:32.77
  6   ( 46) Kaylee Roelike            Jr 25:47.12
  7   ( 52) Lindsay Stassen           Jr 26:15.34
   
  6.   156  St. Catherine                         (24:33.35  122:46.76 1:40.58)
====================================================
  1     22  Marie Morrier             So 23:58.29
  2     24  Shannon Strickland        Jr 23:59.47
  3     25  Courtney Kirkeide         Jr 24:01.97
  4     40  Ellie Cardinal            So 25:08.16
  5     45  Jackie Brine-Doyle        Fr 25:38.87
  6   ( 50) Michelle Perri            So 25:57.85
  7   ( 51) Catherine Degen           Fr 26:11.80
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  7.   163  Wis.-River Falls                      (24:38.53  123:12.65 1:00.35)
====================================================
  1     26  Maddy Hvidston            Fr 24:04.70
  2     29  Nikki Jurik               Fr 24:15.49
  3     32  Deanna Cahoon-Draus          24:43.48
  4     37  Abby Fouts                   25:03.93
  5     39  Linsey Tolkkinen          Fr 25:05.05
  6   ( 44) Emma Hayes                   25:37.62
  7   ( 48) Jeannie Bestor            Fr 25:50.67
   
  8.   214  Wis.-Superior                         (25:39.22  128:16.11 3:12.73)
====================================================
  1     11  Kelli Praska              Fr 23:29.86
  2     47  Jacquelyn Erickson        Sr 25:48.35
  3     49  Alissa Boyhtari           So 25:57.15
  4     53  Kalley Wilkie             Fr 26:18.16
  5     54  Alaina Manthey            Fr 26:42.59
  6   ( 55) Hannah Kautz              So 28:17.25
  7   ( 56) Taylor Joyal              Fr 28:20.73


